Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Watts - (798852) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:42.00
4:46.76
4:49.22
4:49.42
4:55.26
4:55.39
4:55.71
4:56.01
4:57.90
4:58.21
4:59.30
5:06.07
5:20.55
5:21.98

5:35.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:58.21
4:55.71
4:49.42
4:42.00
4:49.22
4:46.76
4:55.39

4:55.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
451
440
439
414
413
412
410
403
401
397
371
323
319

282

WA Pts
401
412
439
475
440
451
413
414

Round

m I I I I I

I I I I I T

Round

I I T m I I I T

Date

14/02/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
31/05/15
29/03/14
12/04/14
06/02/16
15/02/14
09/06/13
25/06/16
09/06/13
16/02/13
12/05/12
18/02/12
12/06/11

Date

25/06/16
06/02/16
31/05/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
12/04/14
29/03/14

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Sports Aid Open Meet

Yorkshire ASA Championships

BG North East Region Bagcats Championships

Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:56.01
4:57.90
4:59.30
5:06.07
5:20.55
5:21.98

5:35.38

Copyright 2024

410
403
397
371
323
319
282

I I I I I

15/02/14
09/06/13
09/06/13
16/02/13
12/05/12
18/02/12
12/06/11

Yorkshire SA County Championship

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Sports Aid Open Meet

Yorkshire ASA Championships

BG North East Region Bagcats Championships

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



