Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Watts - (798852) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:42.00	475	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
4:46.76	451	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
4:49.22	440	F	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
4:49.42	439	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
4:55.26	414	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
4:55.39	413	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:55.71	412	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:56.01	410	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:57.90	403	F	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
4:58.21	401	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
4:59.30	397	Н	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
5:06.07	371	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:20.55	323	Н	12/05/12	Sports Aid Open Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:21.98	319	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:35.38	282	Н	12/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.21	401	Н	25/06/16	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
4:55.71	412	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:49.42	439	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
4:42.00	475	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
4:49.22	440	F	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
4:46.76	451	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
4:55.39	413	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:55.26 Copyright 2024	414 1	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:56.01	410	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
4:57.90	403	F	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
4:59.30	397	Н	09/06/13	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
5:06.07	371	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:20.55	323	Н	12/05/12	Sports Aid Open Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:21.98	319	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
5:35.38	282	Н	12/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcats Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS